
Destination Hotel Leaving Day Time Return Game Time 
NVU Johnson No Hotel 1/24/20 Friday 12:30 PM Friday Friday 6 PM

Ramapo Coll. Doubletree Inn Mahwah 1/31/20 Friday 3:00 PM Saturday Saturday 12&2PM

Wilkes Best Western Genetti 2/6/20 Thursday 2:00 PM Saturday Friday 6PM

Lancaster Bible Fairfield Inn 150 Granite Run 2/7/20 Friday After Match Saturday 12PM/2PM

Wells College Microtel Seneca Falls 2/14/20 Friday TBA Saturday Friday 6&8PM

Saturday 11&1PM

Springfield Hampton Inn Chicopee 2/21/20 Friday 4:00 PM Saturday Saturday 3&5 PM

D'Youville (Match in Buffalo) 3/6/20 Friday TBA Saturday Friday 6PM

Nazareth 3/7/20 Saturday TBA Saturday Satruday TBA

SUNY Poly No Hotel 3/14/20 Saturday 8:00 AM Sunday   Saturday TBA

Sage Holiday Inn Express Latham 3/21/20 Saturday 7:30 PM Sunday Sunday TBA

Wilson Hampton Inn Chambersbrug 4/3/20 Friday 12:00 PM Saturday Saturday TBA


